
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
alpha3.0+4K (2-6) mm/day

  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0  6.0  7.0  8.0  9.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 16.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
GPCP_v2.2 (1979-2014) mm/d

  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0  6.0  7.0  8.0  9.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 16.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N

Model - Observations

-5.00
-4.00
-3.00
-2.00
-1.00
-0.50
 0.50
 1.00
 2.00
 3.00
 4.00
 5.00

Max
Mean
Min

31.65
3.45
0.00

Max
Mean
Min

15.48
2.67
0.01

Max
Mean
Min

13.87
0.78

-4.49

RMSE
CORR

1.85
0.84

PRECT SON global


